
 

 
 

B.A. ENGLISH 
Batch 2019-2022 Semester:III 

 

 
DAY 

1 

8.30-9.30 

2 

9.30-10.30 

10.30- 

11.00 

3 

11.00-12.00 

4 

12.00-1.00 

MON SHS1201 SHS1204 

BREAK 

SHS1202 SHS1203 

TUES SHS1201 SHS1204 SHS1202 SHS1205 

WED SHS1203 SHS1204 SHS1202 SHS1205 

THU SHS1201 SHS1203 SHS1202 SHS1205 

FRI SHS1203 SHS1204 SHS1205 SHS1201 

 
 
 

 

COURSE CODE NAME OF THE COURSE 
STAFF INCHARGE & COURSE 

COORDINATOR 

SHS1201 DRAMA I Dr.SOWMIYA 

SHS1202 FICTION II MS.SATHIYA PRIYA 

SHS1203 POETRY II Dr.AMUTHA MONICA 

SHS1204 INDIAN LITERATURE IN ENGLISH MR.SENTHIL 

SHS1205 WOMEN’S WRITING Dr.AMUTHA MONICA 

CLASS COUNSELLOR: MR.SENTHIL 



 

 

 

B.A. ENGLISH 
 Batch 2018-2021 Semester: V 

 

DAY 
1 

8.30-9.30 

2 

9.30-10.30 

10.30- 

11.00 

3 

11.00-12.00 

4 

12.00-1.00 

MON SHS1305 SHS1302 

BREAK 

SHS1605 SHS1301 

TUES SHS1305 SHS1302 SHS1605 SHS1301 

WED SHS1305 SHS1302 SHS1605 SHS1301 

THU SHS1302 SHS1305 SHS1605 SHS1301 

FRI SHS1305 SHS1302 SHS1605 SHS1301 

 
 
 
 
 

 COURSE CODE NAME OF THE COURSE 
STAFF INCHARGE & COURSE 

COORDINATOR 

SHS1301 TRANSLATION STUDIES MS.SATHIYA PRIYA 

SHS1302 AMERICAN LITERATURE DR.AMUTHA MONICA 

SHS1305 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY CRITICISM MR.SENTHIL 

SHS1605 ENGLISH FOR TECHNOLOGY DR. MERCY 

CLASS COUNSELLOR: DR. MERCY 



 

 
 
 

M.A. ENGLISH 
Batch 2019-2021 Semester:III 

 

DAY 
1 

8.30-9.30 

2 

9.30-10.30 

10.30- 

11.00 

3 

11.00-12.00 

4 

12.00-1.00 

MON SHS5012 SHS5013 

BREAK 

SHS5013 SHS5017 

TUES SHS5012 SHS5013 SHS5013 SHS5017 

WED SHS5012 SHS5011 SHS5011 SHS5017 

THU SHS5012 SHS5013 SHS5011 SHS5017 

FRI SHS5011 SHS5012 SHS5011 SHS5017 

 
 
 
 

COURSE 
CODE 

NAME OF THE COURSE 
STAFF INCHARGE & COURSE 

COORDINATOR 

SHS5011 BRITISH LITERATURE-III Dr.SOWMIYA 

SHS5012 WOMEN’S WRITING MS.SATHIYA PRIYA 

SHS5013 WORLD LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION Dr.SOWMIYA 

SHS5017 
COMPUTER ASSISTED LANGUAGE 

LEARNING (ELECTIVE-I ) 
DR. MERCY 

CLASS COUNSELLOR: DR. AMUTHA MONICA 

 


